

BID TABULATION																
BID NO: 203060																
RFB 468-83311 SS Improvements to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition																
BASIS OF AWARD			AMIGO EXCAVATION & PLUMBING LLC		NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		WILKS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES LLC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	
SS Improvements to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition																
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS 1. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$2,000.00000	\$2,000.00	\$1,210.00000	\$1,210.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$775.00000	\$775.00	\$1,100.00000	\$1,100.00	\$350.00000	\$350.00
2. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$7,777.00000	\$7,777.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$235.00000	\$235.00	\$3,405.00000	\$3,405.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
3. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$625.00000	\$625.00	\$3,404.00000	\$3,404.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS 4. Pipe, SS 8"	544.00	LF	\$48.00000	\$26,112.00	\$65.75000	\$35,768.00	\$48.00000	\$26,112.00	\$36.00000	\$19,584.00	\$34.00000	\$18,496.00	\$40.00000	\$21,760.00	\$43.00000	\$23,392.00
5. Riser Assembly 6", Manhole Stub	2.00	EA	\$900.00000	\$1,800.00	\$705.00000	\$1,410.00	\$631.00000	\$1,262.00	\$650.00000	\$1,300.00	\$775.00000	\$1,550.00	\$632.00000	\$1,264.00	\$750.00000	\$1,500.00
6. Riser Assembly 6", Vertical	4.00	EA	\$1,200.00000	\$4,800.00	\$1,890.00000	\$7,560.00	\$2,090.00000	\$8,360.00	\$750.00000	\$3,000.00	\$1,750.00000	\$7,000.00	\$914.00000	\$3,656.00	\$950.00000	\$3,800.00
7. MH, Standard SS (4')	2.00	EA	\$3,600.00000	\$7,200.00	\$4,885.00000	\$9,770.00	\$6,665.00000	\$13,330.00	\$2,880.00000	\$5,760.00	\$3,975.00000	\$7,950.00	\$3,006.00000	\$6,012.00	\$3,800.00000	\$7,600.00
8. Air Testing, SS Pipe	544.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$544.00	\$1.10000	\$598.40	\$1.00000	\$544.00	\$1.00000	\$544.00	\$1.00000	\$544.00	\$1.00000	\$544.00	\$1.00000	\$544.00
9. Fill, Sand (Flushed & Vibrated)	454.00	LF	\$35.00000	\$15,890.00	\$19.75000	\$8,966.50	\$1.00000	\$454.00	\$16.00000	\$7,264.00	\$28.00000	\$12,712.00	\$5.00000	\$2,270.00	\$10.00000	\$4,540.00
10. BMP, Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$700.00000	\$700.00	\$605.00000	\$605.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$425.00000	\$425.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00
11. BMP, Ditch Check	1.00	EA	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$150.00000	\$150.00	\$75.00000	\$75.00	\$75.00000	\$75.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
12. Easement, Grading	1.00	LS	\$26,000.00000	\$26,000.00	\$10,680.00000	\$10,680.00	\$11,000.00000	\$11,000.00	\$4,250.00000	\$4,250.00	\$4,910.00000	\$4,910.00	\$24,625.00000	\$24,625.00	\$19,000.00000	\$19,000.00
		SS Improvements to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition SubTotal	\$42,561.00000	\$93,123.00	\$20,461.60000	\$76,967.90	\$21,286.00000	\$61,912.00	\$9,233.00000	\$42,352.00	\$13,933.00000	\$55,622.00	\$37,707.00000	\$68,615.00	\$26,004.00000	\$61,826.00
		Grand Total	\$42,561.00000	\$93,123.00	\$20,461.60000	\$76,967.90	\$21,286.00000	\$61,912.00	\$9,233.00000	\$42,352.00	\$13,933.00000	\$55,622.00	\$37,707.00000	\$68,615.00	\$26,004.00000	\$61,826.00

NO BIDS WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE